
 
 

 Market report for Friday, for May 6, 2022. We sold a 

total of 1,861 head consisting of 352 head of weighup cattle 

with the balance being feeder cattle. The top end of the good 

feeding cows was up a bit this week at $73-$85.50. The 

slaughter cow market was steady to a bit softer with the better 

kill cows bringing $70-$78.50, and the next cut down a hair at 

$62-$72 and some lower yielding cows were in a wide range 

from $50-$71. We had another good run of bulls and the top 

end was stronger at $104.50-$115.50. A fairly limited offering 

of heiferettes sold between $91-$117. 

 We had a very nice offering of feeder cattle for early 

May, selling some cattle that typically wouldn’t be marketed 

this time of year, however dry conditions have forced these 

cattle to town. 

 Thank you again to our customers, our buyers and 

our crew, we are blessed with the best.  

 

Representative Sales:    

   Hfrs 

Pat Hollenbeck        16 Blk & Bwf Hfrs 498# $177.50 

Raydena Hughson       29 Blk Hfrs  582# $176.00 

Steve Schnose        11 Blk Hfrs  582# $172.00 

Peddicord Cattle Co   20 Blk Hfrs  576# $171.50 

Mike Manion        42 Blk & Bwf Hfrs 676# $161.00 

Mike Manion      324 Blk & Bwf Hfrs 736# $155.75 

Mike Manion      119 Blk & Bwf Hfrs 829# $153.85 

Jason Scott        27 Blk Hfrs  672# $152.25 

Steve Schnose        10 Blk Hfrs  865# $139.75 

 

   Strs 

Pat Hollenbeck         9 Blk Strs  523# $213.00 

Osmotherly Ranch     30 Blk & Bwf Strs 576# $202.75 

Raydena Hughson      14 Blk Strs  584# $198.00 

Osmotherly Ranch    163 Blk Strs  685# $194.00 

Casey Cattle Co.        18 Blk & Bwf Strs 569# $186.50 

Osmotherly Ranch     30 Blk Strs  764# $173.50 

Mike Manion       49 Blk & Bwf Strs 809# $166.50 

Mike Manion       60 Blk & Bwf Strs 880# $164.50 

Mike Manion       70 Blk & Bwf Strs 826# $164.00 

Travis Johnson       49 Blk & Bwf Strs 824# $163.50 

Casey Cattle Co.       14 Blk & Bwf Strs 774# $163.00 

Mike Manion       20 Blk & Bwf Strs 791# $162.00 

Mike Manion       60 Blk & Bwf Strs 889# $160.50 

Sellman Ranch       68 Blk & Bwf Strs 846# $157.75 

Sellman Ranch       24 Blk Strs  849# $156.35 

Sellman Ranch       61 Blk & Bwf Strs 908# $153.25 

Travis Johnson       33 Blk & Bwf Strs 930# $152.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UPCOMING SALE SCHEDULE 

Friday, May 13 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Bred Heifer & 

Cow & Pair Sale PLUS an ALL breeds bull sale 

Friday, May 20 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, May 27 – NO SALE – Happy Memorial Day! 

Friday, June 3 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, June 10 – Special Dry Cow Sale-Legend Buttes 

Catalog Horse Sale 

Friday, June 17 – NO SALE 

Friday, June 24 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, July 1 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 8 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 15 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, July 22 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 29 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 5 – NO SALE – Enjoy your County Fairs 

Friday, August 12 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, August 19 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 26 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 2 – NO SALE – Happy Labor Day! 

 

 


